
 
 

Chebeague Island School Bus Schedule Pickup 2023-2024 
 

 The School bus will be conveniently located at the Stone Pier for 
parents ferry departure on the 8am Ferry each morning Monday-Friday. 

Bus departs Stone Pier at 8am 
 
 

1. Stone Pier For Pickup    7:55  
 
2. Corner of Capps Rd & South Rd   8:01 
 
3. Corner of Soule Rd & South Rd   8:02 
 
4. 30 South Rd      8:03 
 
5. Corner of North & Aarons Wharf Rd  8:06 
 
6. 54 Fire House Rd     8:08 
 
7. 124 North Rd      8:10 
 
8. 107 Littlefield Rd     8:13 
 
9. 321 North Rd      8:14 
 
10. 327 North Rd      8:15 
 
11. 329 North Rd      8:16 
 
12. 326 North Rd      8:16 
 
13. Kids Place - 374 North Rd    8:17 
 
14. 412 North Rd      8:18 
 
15. Corner of Charleston & John Small Rd 8:21 
 
16. School - 14 Schoolhouse Rd   8:25 
 


